MOD ONE
AM & FM BROADCAST CONSOLES
Mod One is all that the name implies: The one
MODERN , MODULAR broadcast audio console sys­
tem. While utilizing design concepts developed for
contemporary recording studio consoles , Mod One
is specifically radio oriented - physically, elec­

Same as MOA-160, except dual channels
Separation : Better than 60 dB to 20 kHz.
TYPICAL REQUIREMENTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
FOR MOH-110 CONSOLE (Monaural)
2 MOA-150 (Pgm., audition outputs)
1 MOA-160 (Monitor booster)
1 MOA-170 (Cue booster)
1 MOA-180 (Headphone amplifier)
MOA-180 MONAURAL HEADPHONE .AMPLIFIER
Used as headphone driver amplifier in MOH-110 (Mon­
aural) console , (1 required).
Specifications:
Input Impedance:
Voltage Gain :
Frequency Response :
Signal-to-noise:
Output:
Output Impedance :
To bridge 600 ohm source
(unbalanced).
12 dB.
± 0.5 dB, 30 Hz to 20 kHz.
Greater than 80 dB @ 1 watt
output.
1 watt max. into 8 ohms,
when bridging 600 ohm
source @ +4 dBm.
To work into 8 ohm to 600
ohm load.
MOA-280 STEREO HEADPHONE AMPLIFIER
Used as headphone drive amplifier in MOH-210 (Stereo)
console, (1 required).
Specifications:
Same as MOA-180, except dual channels.
Separation : Greater than 60 dB to 20 kHz.
FOR MOH-210 CONSOLE (Stereo)
2 MOA-250 (Pgm and audition outputs)
1 MOA-170 (Cue booster)
1 MOA-260 (Monitor booster)
1 MOA-280 (Headphone amplifier)
1/77
wigfi
Stolen 2 Line Transparent